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MJT_52

Dist Prev  Type Note
0.0 0.0 @ Startof route
0.2 0.2 <= L onto Georgia Rd
1.5 1.3 = R onto Nomoco Rd
3.5 20 = RontoEly Harmony Rd
7.3 3.8 &= L onto Stagecoach Rd
8.4 1.1 <= L onto Stillhouse Rd
9.7 1.3 = R onto Paint Island Spring Rd
10.0 0.4 &= Bearl onto Carrs Tavern Rd
11.5 1.5 <= L onto Spring Rd
11.6 0.0 = Ronto Trenton Lakewood Rd
15.8 4.3 <= L ontoImlaystown Rd
16.3 0.5 <= L onto Davis Station Rd
17.3 1.0 = Rtostayon Davis Station Rd
18.6 1.2 = Ronto Forked River Rd
18.8 0.2 <= L onto Allentown Davis Station
221 3.3 = RontoMain St/Old York Rd
22.1 miles. +541/-559 feet
Dist Prev  Type Note
23.1 1.0 Y( Deli/Gas StaonL - REST STOP
254 24 = RontoHerbert Rd
27.5 2.1 4= Bearl onto E Branch Rd
28.1 0.6 ¢ Bearl onto Eldridge Rd
28.9 0.8 = R onto Clarksburg-Robbinsville Rd
30.3 14 <= L onto Roosevelt Ave/So Rochdale Ave
30.8 0.5 = RontoRt571Clarksburg Rd
33.0 2.3 <= L onto Stagecoach Rd
33.1 0.1 &= L onto Clarksburg Rd
34.3 1.2 ¢ BearL onto Millstone Rd
34.4 0.1 =% R onto Schoolhouse Rd
34.6 0.1 4= L onto Back Bone Hill Rd
36.9 24 = Quick Left/right onto Sweetmans Ln
40.3 3.3 = RontoKinney Rd
411 0.9 = RontoGravel Hill Rd
43.1 2.0 <= L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

21.0 miles. +639/-608 feet




Dist Prev  Type Note
44.8 1.7 = R onto Georgia Rd

45.4 0.6 €= L onto Remembrance Rd
454 0.0 @ Endofroute

2.4 miles. +0/-12 feet



